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Women / 4 / JrA1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Cordes118
Love Gym

9.400 9.500 9.5009.750 38.150
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Catalina Duchon240
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.100 9.5009.500 37.400
3 5 2 1T 2 

2 

Kyndall Keys122
Love Gym

9.700 9.400 9.2508.700 37.050
1 2 9 5 3 

3 

Lia McKenzie245
WCC TX

9.200 9.000 9.4009.300 36.900
4 7T 4 3 4 

4 

Mackinsey Hatch153
Powerhouse TNT TX

9.150 9.200 9.3009.050 36.700
5 4 5 4 5 

5 

Amiyah Sylvain211
WGA Texans

8.900 9.000 8.9509.350 36.200
6 7T 3 10 6 

6 

Zoe Carey264
Cypress Acad

8.800 9.300 9.0008.900 36.000
7T 3 7 8T 7 

7 

Ainsley Reed151
Champions

8.650 9.050 9.1009.000 35.800
11 6 6 6 8 

8 

Jessica Beckman107
United Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 9.0508.750 35.400
9T 9 8 7 9 

9 

Aaralyn Tanguma175
Jing's

8.800 8.100 9.0008.650 34.550
7T 11 10 8T 10 

10 

Kennedy Parise246
Pearland Elite

8.400 8.550 8.7008.400 34.050
12 10 11 11 11 

11 

Braelyn Friedericksen135
TAAG TX

8.700 7.100 8.6508.000 32.450
9T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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